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Reclames tot uiterlijk 12 oktober via mail naar ineke.godschalk@ziggo.nl
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19831518
19189377
19509028
19640331
20079316
19281118
19281223
19351221
19289146
20211316
19630176
19659001
19651969
20219159
19260701
19630002
19399075
19106797
20190797
19131251
20071851
19631201
19159023
20199087
19770002
20219515
20071894
19119029
19399415
19839309
19559191
20131472
19779101
20140209
19281371
19640412
19320691
19400608
19399404
19351557
19509206
19280368
19390360
19399539
19710169
19391675
19680786
19651349
19189385
19480313

Naam

Hok Huijsmans
Embregts-Theunis
Gebr van Seters

P. Jacobs

Comb L. Stabel & Zn
R. Nijssen

J.L.LM. van Eekeren
Ant. Schillemans

P. van Eekelen & Zn
W. Spierings

J. Antonissen

Comb vd Akker-Heeren

Corne van Rijen
Comb Spek

A. van Loon

J. Aerts

Comb Stultjens & van

W. Colsen

L. Meter

K. v.d. Enden
A.J.M.J van Abeelen
Rob Roks

Woonplaats

Hoogerheide
Hoeven

Raamsdonksveer

Sprundel
Goirle
Halsteren
Lepelstraat
Made
Lepelstraat
Waalwijk
Rucphen

St. Willebrord
Hoeven
Tilburg
Halsteren

St. Willebrord
Oosterhout
Prinsenbeek
Sprang-Capelle
Lepelstraat
Tilburg
Rucphen

Van Hemert-Ouwerkerk Nieuwendijk

P.van Dongen & Zn
Willem Eestermans
Strijbosch-Spierings
Chr. de Laure
Comb Graumans

G. & G. Damen
Comb. de Dooij
Blootshoofd Alink
A. Snoeren

Comb. van Dongen
A. de Kort

A. Verbogt

B. Aarts

G. van Bezooyen
Fr. Hugens

Van Vugt-de Hoogh
A.J.S. van Bragt
Heijblom & v.Strien
P. van Tillo

Marc van der Poel
D. de Hoogh & Zn
Ant. de Jong

T. Teske

A.M.J.M. Vissenberg
W. van Peer
Palinckx-Leijten

A. Kramer

Sprang-Capelle
Wagenberg
Tilburg
Tilburg
Molenschot
Dorst
Ossendrecht
Roosendaal
Kaatsheuvel
Terheijden
Loon op Zand
Halsteren
Sprundel
Klundert
Ossendrecht
Oosterhout
Made
Raamsdonk
Lepelstraat
Oosterhout
Oosterhout
Noordhoek
Oosterhout
Bosschenhoofd
St. Willebrord
Hoeven
Putte
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6161.4
6082.0
5706.3
5113.8
5039.7
5022.7
4904.7
4863.3
4787.7
4764.4
4613.7
4598.1
4484.5
4289.7
4279.2
4263.4
4253.1
4241.4
4177.7
4168.5
4138.9
4136.8
4081.9
4051.6
4032.4
3960.5
3910.9
3870.9
3870.9
3843.4
3834.3
3822.2
3792.9
3784.3
3778.9
3753.7
3739.8
3716.5
3698.9
3696.0
3695.3
3670.0
3650.5
3640.6
3589.0
3579.0
3573.9
3572.6
3570.2
3521.0

Punten



